
Chubb 
Umbrella 

Excess

Jake Snell 403-231-6485 Financial Lines Manager 
Nicole Sutton 403-231-6453 Western Region Commercial Insurance Manager - All Other

Michel Rousseau mrousseau@chubb.com
dzurkan@chubb.com
dmckeen@chubb.com
nsutton@chubb.com

jsnell@chubb.com

403-231-6451 Branch Manager
Darlene Zurkan 403-231-6450 Human resources & Branch Administrator
David Mckeen 403-231-6454 Western Region Manager - Commercial Energy 

Products Chubb Contacts Email Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Link to Brochure/Website

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $750 millions in revenue)

All Auto Lines

General Liability, 
Umbrell/Excess

Calgary Branch

Chubb Energy

Chubb Masterkey 

Kristopher Matheson

403-231-6475
403-231-6455
403-231-6463
403-231-6493

Mfg., Distributing, Professional
Services, 

Chubb Life Sciences

Chubb General
Liability

Chubb Property 

Chubb Technology 
Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, 

ISPs, Simulators
Technology 

Richard Lutz 
Imran Kotdia 
Kalie Carlson 
Mandy Hemy 

rlutz@chubb.com 
ikotadia@chubb.com 

kalie.carlson@chubb.com 
mhemy@chubb.com

kmatheson@chubb.com 403-231-6476

403-231-6470
403-231-6468
403-231-6491
403-231-6496
403-231-6466
403-231-6487
403-231-6473
403-231-6460

Richard Lutz rlutz@chubb.com 403-231-6475

High Severity GL solutions; 
hospitality, real estate, 

manufacturing, and other unique 
business

Energy

Geoff Rubel
Lance Fairlie 

Chris Charlton 
Dave Mitchell 

Courtney Pommen 
Hannah Savoie 

Senja Rajkov 
Kamryn Brown 

Life Sciences Imran Kotadia ikotadia@chubb.com

Commercial Package 

Richard Lutz 
Imran Kotdia 
Kalie Carlson 
Mandy Hemy 

403-231-6455
Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, 

CROs 

grubel@chubb.com
lfairlie@chubb.com 

christopher.charlton@chubb.com 
davidmitchell@chubb.com 

cpommen@chubb.com 
hsavoie@chubb.com

senja.rajkov@chubb.com 
kamryn.brown@chubb.com

Commercial Property Mandy Hemy mhemy@chubb.com 403-231-6493 Manufacturing, Commercial, 

403-231-6475
403-231-6455
403-231-6463
403-231-6493

rlutz@chubb.com 
ikotadia@chubb.com 

kalie.carlson@chubb.com 
mhemy@chubb.com

Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables

Auto

https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/umbrella-excess-liability-insurance-for-canadian-middle-market.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/umbrella-excess-liability-insurance-for-canadian-middle-market.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/umbrella-excess-liability-insurance-for-canadian-middle-market.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:jsnell@chubb.com
mailto:nsutton@chubb.com
mailto:mrousseau@chubb.com
mailto:dzurkan@chubb.com
mailto:dmckeen@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/energy.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/masterkey-property-business-income.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/life-sciences.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/general-liability-insurance.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/general-liability-insurance.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/property.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/technology.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:ikotadia@chubb.com
mailto:ikotadia@chubb.com
mailto:kmatheson@chubb.com
mailto:rlutz@chubb.com
mailto:ikotadia@chubb.com
mailto:grubel@chubb.com
mailto:grubel@chubb.com
mailto:grubel@chubb.com
mailto:grubel@chubb.com
mailto:grubel@chubb.com
mailto:mhemy@chubb.com
mailto:%20rlutz@chubb.com


Chubb Public Companies

Chubb Public Companies
Management Liability

 - Public Companies
Kaylee Jukes kjukes@chubb.com 403-2316474

D&O, EPL, Crime, 
Fuduciary, K&R

Management Liability - 
Private/Not for Profit 

Companies

Management Liability
 - Public Companies

Megan Martin megan.martin@chubb.com 403-231-6452
D&O, EPL, Crime, 
Fuduciary, K&R

Chubb Public Companies

Management Liability
 - Public Companies

Jakes Snell jsnell@chubb.com 403-231-6485
D&O, EPL, Crime, 
Fuduciary, K&R

Taylor Adams tayloradams@chubb.com 403-231-6472
D&O, EPL, Crime, 
Fuduciary, K&R

Chubb Private Companies

Chubb Financial Lines

Lance Fairlie 403-231-6468 Contractor, developer, owner or 
homebuilder

Builder's Risk
Mandy Hemy 403-231-6493

lfairlie@chubb.com 
mhemy@chubb.com Chubb Builders Risk

Monoline and Package 
Machinery Breakdown

Boiler & Machinery Julie Grenier jgrenier@chubb.com 416-359-3262 Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, 
TPAs, Asset Mgrs

Financial Institutions Nooriyah Singh nsingh@chubb.com 647-798-2697 Chubb FI

Film and Television, Theatre, 
Special Events

Entertainment Adam Grenville agrenville@chubb.com 647-798-2764 Chubb Entertainment 

Accident & Health (Special Risk)
Business and Individual 
Travel Accident, Critical 

Illness, and AD&D
Bonnie Wiebe bonnie.wiebe@chubb .com 403-231-6456

Business Travel Accident, 
Accidental Death & 

Dismemberment, Critical Illness, 
Student Accident, Student 

Travel. 

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Personal Risk Services Anne Gleeson agleeeson@chubb.com 403-231-6484 Chubb Personal Risk Services
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable 

Articles, Yacht, Group Personal 
Excess

Accident & Health (Special Risk)

https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/public.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/public.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:kjukes@chubb.com
mailto:megan.martin@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/public.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:jsnell@chubb.com
mailto:tayloradams@chubb.com
mailto:jgrenier@chubb.com
mailto:agrenville@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/entertainment.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/financial-institutions-industry.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:nsingh@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/accident-health.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/construction.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/equipment-breakdown.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/private.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/individuals-families/?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:agleeeson@chubb.com
mailto:bonnie.wiebe@chubb%20.com
mailto:lfairlie@chubb.com
mailto:lfairlie@chubb.com

	Calgary



